
MG

7/3/2025

Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $6.60 $1.92 $4.68  0.13 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.13
20 SPOT Totals: $1.92 $6.60 $4.68 

3 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.13  0.69  0.00BEST BET

 0.13
BEST BET Totals: $0.00 $6.75 $6.75 

40 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.20 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.20
BOTTOM S Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

40 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.20 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.20
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

2 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.10  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $2.00 $0.25 $1.75  0.04  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $109.50 $14.50 $95.00  2.15  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

5 $17.00 $1.00 $16.00  0.33  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00  0.49  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 3.12
MEAN GR Totals: $15.75 $158.50 $142.75 

4 $37.50 $4.00 $33.50  0.74  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.08  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.82
MONEYBAL Totals: $4.00 $41.50 $37.50 

1 $1,071.00 $544.50 $526.50  21.06  0.75  0.16Regular

2 $556.50 $533.00 $23.50  10.94  0.78  0.09Regular

3 $396.50 $332.00 $64.50  7.80  0.79  0.06Regular

4 $654.75 $174.65 $480.10  12.87  0.81  0.10Regular

5 $18.00 $2.00 $16.00  0.35  0.72  0.00Regular

8 $10.50 $0.00 $10.50  0.21  0.74  0.00Regular

11 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.08  0.74  0.00Regular

 53.31
Regular Totals: $1,586.15 $2,711.25 $1,125.10 

2 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.29  0.40  0.00SPOT$

3 $144.00 $70.00 $74.00  2.83  0.47  0.01SPOT$

4 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50  0.15  0.35  0.00SPOT$

 3.27
SPOT$ Totals: $70.00 $166.50 $96.50 

1 $526.60 $406.40 $120.20  10.35  0.50  0.05SPOTLITE

2 $401.00 $291.20 $109.80  7.88  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $223.00 $98.80 $124.20  4.38  0.58  0.03SPOTLITE

5 $86.00 $13.60 $72.40  1.69  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

 24.32
SPOTLITE Totals: $810.00 $1,236.60 $426.60 

3 $333.00 $280.00 $53.00  6.55  0.67  0.04SUPERSP

4 $372.00 $18.33 $353.67  7.31  0.65  0.05SUPERSP

 13.86
SUPERSP Totals: $298.33 $705.00 $406.67 

40 $33.00 $36.00 ($3.00)  0.65 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.65
TOP S Totals: $36.00 $33.00 ($3.00)

 0.68 100.00Grand Totals $5,085.70 $2,822.15 $2,263.55 
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